MOQ
LL-LSH5050RGBW RGB+WHITE LED Strip, 12V DC, 150pcs RGB+150pcs white 5050 SMD LED,12VDC 50
LL-LSH5050RGBW-E RGB+WHITE LED Strip, 12V DC, 150pcs RGB+150pcs white 5050 SMD LED,12VDC 50
LL-LSH5050RGBW-T RGB+WHITE LED Strip, 12V DC, 150pcs RGB+150pcs white 5050 SMD LED,12VDC 50
LL-LSH5050RGBW-S RGB+WHITE LED Strip, 12V DC, 150pcs RGB+150pcs white 5050 SMD LED,12VDC 50
US$37.00
US$40.00
RGB+white LED strip which has RGB and White LED on one strip so that pastel colors can be generated. This is done by setting the
RGB color and then adding white to soften the color and the white color of it will be very pure.
US$34.00
US$37.00
Tel: 86-755-2765 4978 Fax: 86-755-8179 1058  www.luz-ledlight.com   cherry@led-luz.com
Floor 5, Building H, Wanda Industrial Zone, Shiyan, Bao’an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, 518108 China
USD
NEW PRODUCT-LED Light Ribbon
LEDLUZ CO.,LTD.
Price List B-20120516
Part No. Products Description
Price/PCS
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-LSH5050W-PU waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, White 50
LL-LSH5050R-PU waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Red 50
LL-LSH5050Y-PU waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Yellow 50
LL-LSH5050B-PU waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Blue 50
LL-LSH5050G-PU waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Green 50
LL-LSH5050RGB-PU waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 5000*12mm, 300 SMDs, 3 in 1 RGB 50
LL-LSH5050W-SI waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, White 50
LL-LSH5050R-SI waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Red 50
LL-LSH5050Y-SI waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Yellow 50
LL-LSH5050B-SI waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Blue 50
LL-LSH5050G-SI waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Green 50
LL-LSH5050RGB-SI waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 5000*12mm, 300 SMDs, 3 in 1 RGB 50
US$44.00
US$44.00
US$44.00
US$46.00
US$44.00
US$46.00
US$42.00
US$42.00
Crystal LED Strip was sealed by Silicon,which will not become yellow within 2 years, and also can stand low temperature.IP67
US$40.00
US$40.00
US$40.00
US$40.00
Crystal LED Strip was sealed by PU,which will not become yellow within 2 years, and also can stand low temperature.IP67
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-LSH3528W-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*16mm,1200SMDs, white 100
LL-LSH3528R-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*16mm,1200SMDs, red 100
LL-LSH3528Y-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*16mm,1200SMDs, yellow 100
LL-LSH3528B-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*16mm,1200SMDs, blue 100
LL-LSH3528G-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*16mm,1200SMDs, green 100
LL-LSH5050W-DR 5050 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*20mm,600SMDs, white 50
LL-LSH5050R-DR 5050 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*20mm,600SMDs, red 50
LL-LSH5050Y-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*20mm,600SMDs, yellow 50
LL-LSH5050B-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*20mm,600SMDs, blue 50
LL-LSH5050G-DR 3528 LED strip, dc24V, 5 m/reel,5000*20mm,600SMDs, green 50
US$62.00
US$62.00
US$66.00
5050 Double Row LED Strrip, Super Brigntness, about 1800lm each meter
US$62.00
US$62.00
US$55.00
US$51.00
US$51.00
3528 Double Row LED Strrip, Supuer Brigntness, about 1320lm each meter
US$51.00
US$51.00
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-LS3528W 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,300SMDs, white 100
LL-LS3528R 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,300SMDs, red 100
LL-LS3528Y 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,300SMDs, yellow 100
LL-LS3528B 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,300SMDs, blue 100
LL-LS3528G 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,300SMDs, green 100
LL-LSH3528W 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,600SMDs, white 100
LL-LSH3528R 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,600SMDs, red 100
LL-LSH3528Y 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,600SMDs, yellow 100
LL-LSH3528B 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,600SMDs, blue 100
LL-LSH3528G 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5 m/reel,5000*8mm,600SMDs, green 100
US$23.00
US$27.00
US$13.00
US$23.00
Series 1-LED Light Strips - 3528 SMD LED Light Strip (non-waterproof)
US$13.00
US$15.00
US$23.00
US$23.00
US$13.00
US$13.00
Yellow and White PCB board are available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LS3528W-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8.5mm, White 100
LL-LS3528R-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8.5mm, Red 100
LL-LS3528Y-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8.5mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS3528B-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8.5mm, Blue 100
LL-LS3528G-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8.5mm, Green 100
LL-LSH3528W-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8.5mm, white 100
LL-LSH3528R-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8.5mm, red 100
LL-LSH3528Y-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8.5mm,yellow 100
LL-LSH3528B-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8.5mm, blue 100
LL-LSH3528G-T waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8.5mm,green 100
USD
Price/Reel
Series 2:3528 Waterproof SMD LED Light Strip--sealed by silicon tube
US$16.50
US$26.50
US$26.50
US$26.50
Yellow and White PCB board are available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
US$30.50
US$16.50
US$18.50
US$16.50
Part No. Products Description
US$16.50
US$26.50
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LS3528W-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8mm, White 100
LL-LS3528R-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8mm, Red 100
LL-LS3528Y-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS3528B-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8mm, Blue 100
LL-LS3528G-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*8mm, Green 100
LL-LSH3528W-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8mm, white 100
LL-LSH3528R-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8mm, red 100
LL-LSH3528Y-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8mm,yellow 100
LL-LSH3528B-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8mm, blue 100
LL-LSH3528G-E waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*8mm,green 100
US$26.50
US$26.50
Price/Reel
USD
Products DescriptionPart No.
US$26.50
US$16.50
US$16.50
US$16.50
US$30.50
US$18.50
Series 3:3528 Waterproof SMD LED Light Strip--sealed by epoxy resin one side
US$16.50
Yellow and White PCB board are available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
US$26.50
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LS3528W-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, White 100
LL-LS3528R-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Red 100
LL-LS3528Y-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS3528B-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Blue 100
LL-LS3528G-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Green 100
LL-LSH3528W-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*10mm, white 100
LL-LSH3528R-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*10mm, red 100
LL-LSH3528Y-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*10mm,yellow 100
LL-LSH3528B-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*10mm, blue 100
LL-LSH3528G-S waterproof 3528 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel,600SMDs, 5000*10mm,green 100
USD
US$19.00
US$29.00
US$19.00
US$19.00
US$19.00
US$21.00
Part No.
Price/Reel
US$29.00
Series 4:3528 Waterproof SMD LED Light Strip--sealed by pvc tube+injecting epoxy resin
US$29.00
US$29.00
Products Description
US$33.00
Yellow and White PCB board are available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
USD MOQ
LL-LS5050W 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*10mm, White 100
LL-LS5050R 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*10mm, Red 100
LL-LS5050Y 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*10mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS5050B 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*10mm, Blue 100
LL-LS5050G 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*10mm, Green 100
LL-LS5050RGB 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel,5000*10*2.4mm, 150 SMDs, 3-1 RGB 100
LL-LSH5050W 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, White 100
LL-LSH5050R 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Red 100
LL-LSH5050Y 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Yellow 100
LL-LSH5050B 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Blue 100
LL-LSH5050G 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Green 100
LL-LSH5050RGB 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel,5000*10*2.4mm, 300 SMDs, 3-1 RGB 100
US$21.00
US$31.00
US$33.00
Price/Reel
Series 5:5050 High Brightness SMD LED Light Strip (non-waterproof)
US$19.00
US$19.00
Yellow and White PCB board available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
Part No. Products Description
US$19.00
US$21.00
US$31.00
US$31.00
US$33.00
US$31.00
US$19.00
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LS5050W-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5M/reel,3 chips/SMD,150SMDs,5000*12mm, White 100
LL-LS5050R-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5M/reel,3 chips/SMD,150SMDs,5000*12mm, Red 100
LL-LS5050Y-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5M/reel,3 chips/SMD,150SMDs,5000*12mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS5050B-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5M/reel,3 chips/SMD,150SMDs,5000*12mm, Blue 100
LL-LS5050G-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5M/reel,3 chips/SMD,150SMDs,5000*12mm, Green 100
LL-LS5050RGB-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5M/reel,3 chips/SMD,150SMDs,5000*12mm, RGB 100
LL-LSH5050W-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, White 100
LL-LSH5050R-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Red 100
LL-LSH5050Y-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Yellow 100
LL-LSH5050B-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Blue 100
LL-LSH5050G-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Green 100
LL-LSH5050RGB-T waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel,5000*12mm, 300 SMDs, 3-1 RGB 100
US$34.00
US$38.00
US$38.00
US$24.00
US$22.00
US$22.00
US$22.00
US$34.00
Part No. Products Description
Price/Reel
US$24.00
USD
Yellow and White PCB board available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
US$34.00
Series 6：5050 High Brightness Waterproof SMD LED Light Strip--sealed by silicon tube
US$22.00
US$34.00
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LS5050W-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMD,5000*10mm, White 100
LL-LS5050R-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMD,5000*10mm, Red 100
LL-LS5050Y-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMD,5000*10mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS5050B-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMD,5000*10mm, Blue 100
LL-LS5050G-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMD,5000*10mm, Green 100
LL-LS5050RGB-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMD,5000*10mm,RGB 100
LL-LSH5050W-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, White 100
LL-LSH5050R-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Red 100
LL-LSH5060Y-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Yellow 100
LL-LSH5050B-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Blue 100
LL-LSH5050G-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*10mm, Green 100
LL-LSH5050RGB-E waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5M/reel, 5020*10mm, 300 SMDs, 3-1 RGB 100
USD
US$22.00
US$38.00
US$22.00
US$24.00
US$38.00
US$22.00
US$22.00
US$34.00
Series 7:5050 High Brightness Waterproof SMD LED Light Strip--sealed by epoxy resin one side
US$24.00
US$34.00
US$34.00
US$34.00
Yellow and White PCB board available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
Part No. Products Description
Price/Reel
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LS5050W-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*12mm, White 100
LL-LS5050R-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*12mm, Red 100
LL-LS5050Y-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V,5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*12mm, Yellow 100
LL-LS5050B-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*12mm, Blue 100
LL-LS5050G-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*12mm, Green 100
LL-LS5050RGB-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 150SMDs,5000*12mm,RGB 100
LL-LSH5050W-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, White 100
LL-LSH5050R-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Red 100
LL-LSH5050Y-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Yellow 100
LL-LSH5050B-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Blue 100
LL-LSH5050G-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 3 chips/SMD, 300SMDs,5000*12mm, Green 100
LL-LSH5050RGB-S waterproof 5050 LED strip, dc12V, 5m/reel, 5000*12mm, 300 SMDs, 3 in 1 RGB 100
USD
Series 8:5050 High Brightness Waterproof SMD LED Light Strip--sealed by pvc tube+injecting epoxy resin
US$41.00
US$27.00
US$37.00
US$27.00
US$25.00
Price/Reel
US$37.00
US$37.00
Yellow and White PCB board are available, DC12V and DC24V can be chosen , the price as same as above.
US$37.00
US$41.00
Part No. Products Description
US$25.00
US$25.00
US$25.00
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-CL24W LED cove light,  500*20*15mm, 24pcs 5050 SMD, 4.6W, White, 24V DC 100
LL-CL24W LED cove light,  500*20*15mm, 24pcs 5050 SMD, 4.6W, White, 24V DC 100
MOQ
LL-CL30W LED cove light,  500*14.4*21.1mm, 30pcs 5050 SMD, 7.2W, White, 12V DC 100
LL-CL60W LED cove light, 1000*14.4*21.1mm, 60pcs 5050 SMD, 14.4W, White, 12V DC 100
LL-CL30W-S waterproof LED cove light,  500*14.4*21.1mm, 30pcs 5050 SMD, 7.2W, White,12V DC 100
LL-CL60W-S waterproof LED cove light, 1000*14.4*21.1mm, 60pcs 5050 SMD, 14.4W, White,12V DC 100
US$7.50
US$5.70
US$9.90
US$7.30
US$7.30
Series 9:LED cove lights
Part No. Products Description
USD
Price/PCS
US$12.50
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-LB5050W-W  waterproof SMD light bar: 12Vdc,white,500*12*7mm,30 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB5050R-W  waterproof SMD light bar: 12Vdc,red,500*12*7mm,30 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB5050Y-W  waterproof SMD light bar:12Vdc,yellow,500*12*7mm,30 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB5050B-W  waterproof SMD light bar:12Vdc,blue,500*12*7mm,30 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB5050G-W  waterproof SMD light bar:12Vdc,green,500*12*7mm,30 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB5050RGB-W  waterproof SMD light bar:12Vdc,RGB,500*12*7mm,30 leds,Aluminium housing 200
US$6.30
US$6.30
US$7.30
Part No.
Series 10:Waterproof SMD LED Rigid Light Bar
US$6.30
Price/PCS
USD
5050 SMD LED waterproof light bar
US$6.30
Products Description
US$6.30
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-LB3528W-W waterproof LED light bar: smd3528 12Vdc,white,500*12*7mm,45 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB3528R-W waterproof LED light bar: smd3528 12Vdc,red,500*12*7mm,45 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB3528Y-W waterproof LED light bar: smd3528 12Vdc,yellow,500*12*7mm,45 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB3528B-W waterproof LED light bar: smd3528 12Vdc,blue,500*12*7mm,45 leds,Aluminium housing 200
LL-LB3528G-W waterproof LED light bar: smd3528 12Vdc,green,500*12*7mm,45 leds,Aluminium housing 200
MOQ
LL-SM3528W2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 3528SMD,26*7*4mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528R2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 3528SMD,26*7*4mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528Y2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 3528SMD,26*7*4mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528B2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 3528SMD,26*7*4mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528G2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 3528SMD,26*7*4mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528W3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 3528SMD,66*12*7mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528R3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 3528SMD,66*12*7mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528Y3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 3528SMD,66*12*7mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
US$0.21
US$0.25
US$5.00
Price/PCS
US$5.00
US$0.25
US$0.25
US$0.21
US$5.00
Series 11:LED Modules
US$6.00
Part No.
USD
Products Description
US$0.21
3528 SMD LED waterproof light bar
US$0.21
US$5.00
US$0.21
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-SM3528B3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 3528SMD,66*12*7mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528G3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 3528SMD,66*12*7mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528W4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 3528SMD,36*36*5mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528R4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 3528SMD,36*36*5mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528Y4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 3528SMD,36*36*5mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528B4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 3528SMD,36*36*5mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM3528G4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 3528SMD,36*36*5mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050W1 Waterproof SMD LED module, 1pcs 5050SMD,20*12*4mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050R1 Waterproof SMD LED module, 1pcs 5050SMD,20*12*4mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050Y1 Waterproof SMD LED module, 1pcs 5050SMD,20*12*4mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050B1 Waterproof SMD LED module, 1pcs 5050SMD,20*12*4mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050G1 Waterproof SMD LED module, 1pcs 5050SMD,20*12*4mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050W2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 5050SMD,48*15*8mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050R2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 5050SMD,48*15*8mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050Y2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 5050SMD,48*15*8mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050B2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 5050SMD,48*15*8mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050G2 Waterproof SMD LED module, 2pcs 5050SMD,48*15*8mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050W3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 5050SMD,78*15*8mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050R3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 5050SMD,78*15mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050Y3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 5050SMD,78*15mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050B3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 5050SMD,78*15mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000
LL-SM5050G3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 5050SMD,78*15mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,PVC housing 1000US$0.55
US$0.27
US$0.27
US$0.25
US$0.45
US$0.45
US$0.46
US$0.27
US$0.25
US$0.55
US$0.55
US$0.27
US$0.27
US$0.46
US$0.46
US$0.46
US$0.46
US$0.55
US$0.55
US$0.45
US$0.45
US$0.45
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
LL-SM5050W4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 5050SMD,35*35*4mm, white, 12Vdc, IP65,Aluminum housing 1000
LL-SM5050R4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 5050SMD,35*35mm, red, 12Vdc, IP65,Aluminum housing 1000
LL-SM5050Y4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 5050SMD,35*35mm, yellow, 12Vdc, IP65,Aluminum housing 1000
LL-SM5050B4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 5050SMD,35*35mm, blue, 12Vdc, IP65,Aluminum housing 1000
LL-SM5050G4 Waterproof SMD LED module, 4pcs 5050SMD,35*35mm, green, 12Vdc, IP65,Aluminum housing 1000
LL-SM5050RGB3 Waterproof SMD LED module, 3pcs 5050SMD,78*15mm, RGB, 12Vdc, IP65,Aluminum housing 1000
MOQ
LL-CON-A RGB Controller with wireless remote controller, 4A each channel, 12VDC, 3 channels 50
LL-CON-B RGB Controller,with brightness adjusting function, 4A each channel, 3 channels, 12v dc 50
LL-CON-C LED RGB Amplifier, 4A for each channel, 12VDC 50
LL-DMX512 DMX Controller with wireless remote controller, 8A each channel, 12VDC 50
US$0.75
US$9.00
US$8.00
US$156.00
US$0.75
Part No. Products Description
Series 12:LED Controllers
Price/PCS
USD
US$0.75
US$0.75
US$0.75
US$0.75
US$11.00
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn
MOQ
LL-PS12V30W LED Power Supply input AC110/220V output 12V DC 2.5A, non-waterproof 50
LL-PS12V50W LED Power Supply input AC110/220V output 12V DC 4.16A, non-waterproof 50
LL-PS12V100W LED Power Supply,input AC110/220V, output 12V DC, 8.3A, non-waterproof 50
LL-PS12V360W LED Power Supply,input AC110/220V, output 12V DC, 30A, non-waterproof 50
LL-PS12V30W-W waterproof LED power supply,input AC110/220V, output 12V DC, 2.5A, IP 66 50
LL-PS12V60W-W wateproof LED Power Supply,input AC110/220V, output 12V DC, 5.0A, IP 66 50
LL-PS12V100W-W waterproof LED Power Supply,input AC110/220V, output 12V DC, 8.3A, IP 66 50
LL-PS12V150W-W waterproof LED Power Supply,input AC110/220V, output 12V DC, 12.5A, IP 66 50
Remarks:
3) Guaranty time:2 years
Products DescriptionPart No.
US$5.50
US$31.00
US$6.30
Series 13:LED Power Supply
Price/PCS
US$31.00
US$16.00
US$7.30
US$13.90
US$23.50
1) All price are quoted in USD, VAT tax not included and based on EXW Shenzhen, China
5) LEDLUZ reserved the rights to change the price without prior notification
4) Lead time:10-12 days, Sample:7 days
2) Payment term: We accept T/T in advance
USD
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建           www.fineprint.cn